NXP USA Inc. - P5021NSN7VNC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

6 Ordering information
Please contact your local Freescale sales office or regional marketing team for ordering information.
6.1 Part numbering nomenclature
This table provides the Freescale QorIQ platform part numbering nomenclature.
Table 108. Part Numbering Nomenclature
p n nn n x t e n c d r
Generation Platform
Number
of Cores
Derivative
Qual
Status
Temperature
Range
Encryption
Package
Type
CPU
Speed
DDR
Speed
Die
Revision
P = 45 nm 5  • 01 =
1 core
 • 02 =
2 cores
 • 04 =
4 cores
0–9 P =
Prototype
N =
Qualified
 • S = Std
temp
(0 °C to
105 °C
 • X = Ext
temp
(–40 °C to
105 °C)
 • E =
SEC
present
 • N =
SEC
not
present
1 =
FC-PBGA
lead-free
7 =
FC-PBGA
C4/C5
lead-free
 • T =
1800 MHz
 • V =
2000 MHz
 • 2 =
2200 MHz
 • M =
1200 MHz
 • N =
1333 MHz
 • Q =
1600 MHz
A = Rev
1.0
B = Rev
2.0
C = Rev
2.1